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Anzahl begleitete Familien

160

224

296

245
229

299

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023



Wohnort der Familien
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Neuanmeldungen
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Alter der Kinder
Neuanmeldungen
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Beratungsinhalte
2023
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Vermittlungen
2023
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Drittmittel für Spielgruppenplätze
In CHF
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Unterstützte Kinder
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